Q69504

		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027	102162896	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honoracle Commissioner Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(jes):	2. Name and address of receiving p	party(ies):			
ARIO OTROBO	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.				
19115/10	210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-s	shi			
17/15/02	Kanagawa 250-0193 Japan				
1					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	☑ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name					
☐ Other					
Execution Date: April 15, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attach	ned? ☐ Yes ☑ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new a	pplication, the execution date of the application	tion is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
	İ				
Additional num	ibers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:	1				
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC		\$40.00			
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Suite 800	☑ Enclosed.				
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213		Deposit Account No. 19-4880.			
17 usung ton, 2.0. 2005 5215	The USPTO is directed and author				
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the				
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also c Deposit Account.	redit any overpayments to said			
	8. Deposit Account Number:				
	19-48	80			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page	e if paying by deposit account)			
DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin original document.	g information is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy of the			
Pite AMIRA Ry NS, 38 F- Darryl Mexic Reg	(i)	aly 15, 2002			
— Darryl Mexic Reg	g. No. 23,063	Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks					
Box Assignment					
Washington, D.C. 20231					
	-				

07/22/2002 LMUFLIER 00000068 10119115

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT

REEL: 013094 FRAME: 0669

Assignment

Whereas, I/We	, Akito (Ohkubo			of	
c/o FUJI PHO	TO FILM CO.,	LTD., 798,	Miyanodai	, Kaisei-machi	, Ashigarakami-g	. מנוכ
Kanagawa 258	-8538 Japan				, <u> </u>	,,
	, herei	nafter called	assignor(s), ha	ave invented certa	in improvements in	
COLOR CONVERS CREATING PROG	ION DEFINITIO	N CREATING			SION DEFINITION	
and executed an	application for	Letters Pate	nt of the Un	ited States of Ar	merica therefor on	
			; and			
Whereas, _{FU} յ	I PHOTO FILM	(1,11,11) (1,11,11)				
				250-0193 Japan		
(assignee), desires any United States	to acquire the er	ntire right, title	, and interest i	250-0193 Japai the application ar	n nd invention, and to	
				s hereby acknowled	doed	
				·	named assignee, its	
successors and ass					-	
therein for the Unite						
the International Co			_		,	
to issue any Letters				-		
successors and ass					-	
on the invention and			-	-	•	
assignee in connec					• •	
the assignee.			•		,	
i/We hereby aut	thorize and reque	est my attorne	ys SUGHRUE	, MION, ZINN, MA	CPEAK & SEAS of	
2100 Pennsylvania A	wenue, N.W., Was	shington, D.C.	20037-3202 to	insert here in paren	theses (Application	
number10/119	,115	filed April	10, 2002) the filing dat	e and application	
number of said app	lication when know	own,				
Date: April 1	.6, 2002 _{s/}	akita	Ohkul	1-		
Date:	E/					
	3/					
Date:	s/					
Date:	s/		······································	·		
Date:	s/	-				

RECORDED: 07/15/2002 REEL: 013094 FRAME: 0670

(Notarization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

8/92

PATENT